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Description

200705210002
35260

05/21/2007
02:25:41

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VICK, JAMES
R

199808130003
12731

200706150002
82640

06/15/2007
02:28:06

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARRS
DONAL RAY

199703030000
64911

200707090003
22020

07/09/2007
12:26:56

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHILDEN,
SEAN STEVEN

200307080004
29710

200804240001
68340

04/24/2008
02:57:07

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAPPS
WANDA B

200305160003
07860

200806160002
43520

06/16/2008
10:57:20

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK 200412230006
99900

200808180003
31370

08/18/2008
12:54:37

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY KEVIN
H

200603100001
13040

200902060000
40960

02/06/2009
01:57:34

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THAMES
TRACY
CAROL

200408030004
32960

200905110001
76510

05/11/2009
01:39:32

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
DAVID

Instr
#:20051006000
522260

200907070002
61070

07/07/2009
03:43:19

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODMAN
SARAH C

Instr
#:20070716000
331950

200908100003
06950

08/10/2009
03:01:36

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAY GEORGE
S

Instr
#:20041103000
605430

201003040000
64050

03/04/2010
02:54:05

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YANCY JOHN
S

Instr
#:20030113000
022390

201004070001
04790

04/07/2010
11:55:33

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
DONALD R

Instr
#:20020904000
423200

201103070000
75140

03/07/2011
11:21:52

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREAR
DARRYL M

Instr
#:20070913000
430400

201310280004
26260

10/28/2013
01:36:27

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUSH
MICHAEL
VINCENT

Instr
#:20080305000
090900

201401240000
23760

01/24/2014
11:39:17

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YEDNAK
LAWRENCE

Instr
#:20060130000
048070

201502240000
57490

02/24/2015
10:53:54

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUMBER
MICHAEL
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20030423000
249150

201511120003
92690

11/12/2015
01:25:57

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROCK
BYRON H

Instr
#:20070724000
344370

197808030001
01530

08/03/1978
12:00:00

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAGEE, GRAY
M, JR. & DONN

26 572 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:324
Instr
#:19770620000
061450



199205050000
71611

05/05/1992
01:05:18

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
SALLIE MAE

199205110000
78661

05/11/1992
12:34:14

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
JOEL D

199205260000
92951

05/26/1992
12:28:57

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS, TED
WARREN

199206300001
26551

06/30/1992
01:26:27

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
ALLEN B

199208240001
78331

08/24/1992
09:19:38

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERRY, GARY
M

199208240001
78321

08/24/1992
09:19:36

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEWSOM,
JOSEPH F

199209010001
85701

09/01/1992
08:43:48

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINBOTHA
M, JAMES
ROBERT

199209220002
08561

09/22/1992
08:54:29

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CALLOWAY,
JOSEPH

199209220002
08581

09/22/1992
08:54:31

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GATTO,
CHEREL H

199209220002
08601

09/22/1992
08:54:33

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROSETTA,
RODNEY C

199209250002
12331

09/25/1992
09:52:59

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITEHEAD,
DENNIS K

199210200002
39661

10/20/1992
09:40:00

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
JOHNNY R


